UV-c clarifiers selection table

VarioClean S 18 VarioClean S 36 VarioClean Pro 36 VarioClean Pro 55 VarioClean Pro 75 VarioClean Pro-X 120 | VarioClean Pro-X 190 | VarioClean Pro-X 285

Flow capacity max

Flow capacity recommended

Advised pond volume - water only
Advised volume - swimming pond
Advised volume - plant pond
Advised volume - fish and plant pond
Advised pond volume - koi carp

Dimensions | x w x h
Material

Voltage

Power consumption
Lamp wattage
Connections

Power cable

Max. pressure

Built-in micro-switch,
switches lamp off when opened

Connection pieces supplied

Article number

Warranty (except quartz glass
and uv-c lamp)

Yes/suitable @® No/unsuitable

m3/hour
m3/hour 3
m3 6
m?3 ()
m3 15
m?3 9
m3 [ )
cm 36 x16x 11.5
Plastic ASA
Stainless steel 304
Volt/Hz 230/50
Watt 22
Watt 18
Inches * 1%
m 5
Bar 1
2x Hose connections
20/25/32/40 mm
202011
Years 2

12

27

18

55x16x 11.5

Plastic ASA
Stainless steel 304

230/50

40

36

1%

2x Hose connections
20/25/32/40 mm

202012

2

12

12

27

18

12

52 x18 x 15

Plastic ASA
Stainless steel 316L

230/50

40

36

1%

2x Hose socket
32/40/50 mm

2x Solvent union
50/63/75 mm

202036

2

18

18

42

28

18

64 x 18 x 15

Plastic ASA
Stainless steel 316L

230/50

60

55

1%

2x Hose socket
32/40/50 mm
2x Solvent union
50/63/75 mm

202055

2

More info: www.auga.nl

12.5

25

25

60

40

25

96 x 18 x 15

Plastic ASA
Stainless steel 316L

230/50

80

75

1%

2x Hose socket
32/40/50 mm
2x Solvent union
50/63/75 mm

202075

2

Project dependent
70
45
80
55
35

30 x 30 x 69
Stainless steel 316L

230/50
140
2 x60
3

2

202020

2

Project dependent
100
70
130
80
50

30 x 30 x 69
Stainless steel 316L

230/50
200
2x95
3

2

202021

2

Project dependent
170
120
210
135
85

30 x 30 x 69
Stainless steel 316L

230/50
300
3x95
3

2

202022

2



