

UV-c clarifiers selection table



Type	Unit	VarioClean S 18	VarioClean S 36	VarioClean Pro 36	VarioClean Pro 55	VarioClean Pro 75	VarioClean Pro-X 120	VarioClean Pro-X 190	VarioClean Pro-X 285
Flow capacity max	m ³ /hour	3	6	10	15	20	25	50	75
Flow capacity recommended	m ³ /hour	3	6	6	9	12.5	Project dependent	Project dependent	Project dependent
Advised pond volume - water only	m ³	6	12	12	18	25	70	100	170
Advised volume - swimming pond	m ³	●	●	12	18	25	45	70	120
Advised volume - plant pond	m ³	15	27	27	42	60	80	130	210
Advised volume - fish and plant pond	m ³	9	18	18	28	40	55	80	135
Advised pond volume - koi carp	m ³	●	●	12	18	25	35	50	85
Dimensions l x w x h	cm	36 x 16 x 11.5	55 x 16 x 11.5	52 x 18 x 15	64 x 18 x 15	96 x 18 x 15	30 x 30 x 69	30 x 30 x 69	30 x 30 x 69
Material		Plastic ASA Stainless steel 304	Plastic ASA Stainless steel 304	Plastic ASA Stainless steel 316L	Plastic ASA Stainless steel 316L	Plastic ASA Stainless steel 316L	Stainless steel 316L	Stainless steel 316L	Stainless steel 316L
Voltage	Volt/Hz	230/50	230/50	230/50	230/50	230/50	230/50	230/50	230/50
Power consumption	Watt	22	40	40	60	80	140	200	300
Lamp wattage	Watt	18	36	36	55	75	2 x 60	2 x 95	3 x 95
Connections	Inches "	1½	1½	1½	1½	1½	3	3	3
Power cable	m	5	5	5	5	5	2	2	2
Max. pressure	Bar	1	1	1	1	1	2	2	2
Built-in micro-switch, switches lamp off when opened		✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
Connection pieces supplied		2x Hose connections 20/25/32/40 mm	2x Hose connections 20/25/32/40 mm	2x Hose socket 32/40/50 mm 2x Solvent union 50/63/75 mm	2x Hose socket 32/40/50 mm 2x Solvent union 50/63/75 mm	2x Hose socket 32/40/50 mm 2x Solvent union 50/63/75 mm	●	●	●
Article number		202011	202012	202036	202055	202075	202020	202021	202022
Warranty (except quartz glass and uv-c lamp)	Years	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2

✓ Yes/suitable ● No/unsuitable

More info: www.auga.nl